The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
SLD Premium Large Digital Clock (V2.8)
Features
• 6.0” (15.2 cm), 9.0” (22.9cm) or 12.0” (30.5cm) digits
• 24V, 110VAC, 230VAC or PoE power supply (PoE in select IP clocks only)
• 12 or 24 hour display
• Red display standard; Optional White, Green, or Amber displays
• Immediate correction for time change

Hmx,
Hmn
Ordering Information:
SLD Premium Large Digital Clock: SLD-XXB-33S-XXXY-XYZ
Time Input:
D: Wired (2-wire, RS485, and Sync)
L: Wireless (900MHz)
G: Wireless (2.4GHz)
T: TalkBack (900MHz)
TG: TalkBack (2.4GHz)
P: IP (via Network Cable)
W: Wi-Fi
S: GPS (Outdoor Only)
Digit Color:
R: Red (Standard)
G: Green*
W: White*
A: Amber
Indoor/
Outdoor:
I: Indoor only
O: Outdoor
Rated
Power Option:
0: Power over
Ethernet (PoE)*
12: 110VAC or
230VAC
4: 24VAC or
24VDC
Digit Size:
060: 6.0”
090: 9.0”
120: 12.0”
Number of
Digits:
4: 4 Digit
6: 6 Digit
                               * Double or Flag Mount Pole Kit: SLD-1XM-XXXY-XZ
Clock Orientation:
W: Wall-mount
C: Ceiling-mount
Digit Size:
060: 6”
090: 9”
120: 12”
Number of Digits:
4: 4 Digit
6: 6 Digit
Number of Clocks:
D: Double-mount
(two displays)
F: Flag-mount
(one display)
Bw
Bh
Pole Length:
S: Standard
C: Custom
* Applies to custom length poles only.
* All mounting poles are for indoor use only.
Ls, Lm, Ln
Hsd,
Hmx,
Hmn
6” and 9” clocks use
only one pole
12” clocks use
two poles
*Clocks wtih 12” digits, white digits, or green digits are not available in PoE.
Clock Configuration:
 *W: Wi-Fi for configuration
**P: IP Network Cable for